
Media Contact List for All Authors 

 
 

American Bird Conservancy 

Bob Johns 

bjohns@abcbirds.org  

202-888-7472 

 

Association of Fish and Wildlife Agencies 

Laura MacLean  

lmaclean@fishwidllife.org 

202-624-7744 

 

Cornell Lab of Ornithology 

Pat Leonard 

pel27@cornell.edu 

607-254-2137 

 

Ducks Unlimited 

Eric Keszler 

eksezler@ducks.org 

901-758-3924 

 

Klamath Bird Observatory 

John Alexander 

jda@klamathbird.org 

541-890-7067  

 

National Audubon Society 

Nicolas Gonzalez 

ngonzalez@audubon.org  

212-979-3068 

 

National Park Service 

Jeffrey G. Olson 

Jeffrey_Olson@nps.gov 

202-208-4988 

 

Point Blue 

Melissa Pitkin 

mpitkin@pointblue.org 

831-423-8202 

 

Rocky Mountain Bird Observatory  

Teddy Parker-Renga  

teddy.parker-renga@rmbo.org 

970-482-1707 ext. 30 

 

Smithsonian Institution 

John Gibbons 

gibbonsjp@si.edu 

202-633-5187 

 

The Nature Conservancy 

Heather Layman 

hlayman@tnc.org 

703-841-3929 

 

University of Idaho 

Jocelyn Aycrigg 

aycrigg@uidaho.edu 

208-885-3901 

 

U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service 

Alicia King 

alicia_f_king@fws.gov 

571-214-3117 

 

U.S. Forest Service 

Greg Butcher 

gsbutcher@fs.fed.us 

202-644-4551 

 

U.S. Geological Survey  

Catherine Puckett 

cpuckett@usgs.gov 

352-377-2469  
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